SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

XXS
50.5
62.2
58.5

XS

53
64.2
59.5

55.5
68.2
63.5

PACKING

58
722
65

61.5
74.2
66.5

XL

XL
65
76.2
68

XXL

XXL
68.5
78.2
69.5

3XL
72

80.2

69.5

3XL



	Combo options
	Printing Specifications
	Certifications & memberships
	Wash Instructions

