

	SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Α	Half Chest	50.5	53	55.5	58	61.5	65	68.5	72
В	Body Length	62.2	64.2	68.2	72.2	74.2	76.2	78.2	80.2
С	Sleeve Length	58.5	59.5	63.5	65	66.5	68	69.5	69.5

PACKING

SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
PCS/BAG	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
PCS/BOX	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5